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1. Aggeggnents:
2. Delinquent Penalties:
3. Previous AaseEEmentE & Penaltiee:
4. Transfere e Adjustment,s:
5. Arrnual Intereat Earned:
5. System Reimburgesrents:

TOTAL RECEIPTS

C. EXPEIIDITI'RES

1. Budgeted E:q>enditures:
2. Unbudgeted E:<penditureg:
3. Transfers & Adjustnents:

TOTAT EXPENDITI'RES

D. ENDING BALAI{CE December 31, 2008

NOTICE: Erqrenditures and AssesEmenUs
December 20, 2008 MAY OR MAY NOT be

this financial EtagenenU.
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Budget & Account,ing Officer
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,EVIER RMR DISTRIBUTION SYSTEIvT

2009 Proposed Budget Worksheet

2008 Anount 2008 Itsesr
Budgeted Balance

2009
Proposed Budget

1
2

3

4

5

5

7

8

9

10

Owens, Ray iI .
Salary
Social Security
Ret,irement
InEurance
Travel Expense

Walker, Janes S.
SaIary
Social Security
Retirement
Insurance
Travel Erq)ense

Lay, Robert
Sa1ary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Erq)ense

Robison, Vern
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Erq)enEe

38, 990 . 00
2, 983 . 00
5,130.00

13,500.00
17, 000.00

38,990.00
2 , 983 .00
5,130.00

13, 500.00
13,300.00

2,L45.00
154.00
21.00

500.00

2,L45.00
154.00

21. 00
500.00

2, 000.00
15, 000.00

700.00
25, 000 .00
4, 000 .00
2, 000.00

15,000.00
12,580.00
1,100.00

0.00
200.97

0.88
-224.88

-3 ,020 .21

0.00
s1. 83
0.88

-265 .7 0

81.49

0.00
-0.09
1. 89
0.00

0.00
L2.L4
L.97
0.00

0.00
1, 010 . 82

355.00
15, 108.91

242.26
850.00

2 ,928 .9L
0.00
0.00

11
L2
13
L4

15
15
L7
18

19 Seeretary E:<pense
20 Committ,ee Expense
2L Office E)<pense
22 Supplies & Equipurent,
23 Telephone Expense
24 Contract Service
25 MiEceIlaneous Ercpenses
26 State Engineer Assessment
27 Arrnual Report

Tot,als : 237 ,646.00 L8 ,348 .07

WW\wr 3Z91,ao

rfut rttry1gx, ffafru,ufl -f E,

14.@

z@(p



-EVIER RIVER DTSTRIBUTION SYSTEI|
2008 Budget E:<penditures

2 008
Amount

Budgeted

2008
Amount

E:<pended

2 008
Amount

Reimbursed

Page 2

2008
Item

Balance
Item Item
No Description

OwenE, Ray J.
1 SaIary
2 Social Security
3 Retirement
4 InEurance
5 Travel E:qrense

Walker, itaneE S.
5 SaIary
7 Social Security
8 RetsiremenU
9 Insurance

10 Travel E:q)ense

Iray, Robert
11 Salary
L2 Social Security
13 Insurance
L4 Travel Erq)enEe

Robison, Venr
15 SaIary
15 Socia1 Security
L7 Insurance
18 Travel Er<penae

19 Secretary E q)enEe
20 CotrErittee E:<penae
2L Office E:q)enae
22 Supplies & Equipnent
23 Telephone E:q)ense
24 Contract Service
25 Miecellaneous Erq)ensea
26 State Engineer AEEeEEment
27 Annual Report

38, 990 . 00
2, 983 . 00
5,130.00

13,500.00
17,000.00

38,990.00
2, 983 .00
5,130.00

13, 500 .00
13,300.00

2,L45 .OO

154.00
21. 00

500.00

2,L45.00
154.00
21. 00

500.00

2,000.00
16, 000.00

700.00
25, 000 .00
4, 000.00
2, 000 . 00

15,000.00
12, 680 .00
1,100.00

38, 990 .00
2 ,7 82 .03
6,L29.L2

L3,724.88
20 ,020 .2L

38, 990 .00
2 ,93L.L7
6,L29.L2

L3 ,7 65.7 0

13,218.51

2,L45.00
154.09
19.11

s00.00

2,L45.00
151. 85
19.03

500 .00

2, 000.00
14, 989.18

344 .00
8, 891. 09
3,757 .74
1,140 .00

L2 , 07 L.09
12,580.00
1,100.00

0.00
200.97

0.88
-224.88

-3 ,020 .2L

0.00
51. 83

0 .88
-265 .7 0

81.4 9

0 .00
-0.09
1. 89
0.00

0.00
L2.L4
L.97
0.00

0 .00
1, 010 . 82

355.00
15, 109 . 91

242.26
850.00

2 ,928.9L
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0 .00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0 .00
0 .00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0 .00

0.00
0 .00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TotalE z 237 ,646.00 2L9,297 .93

SEVTER RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTSM
2008 Total AEEesEment Anount z g237,G4G.OO

0.00 L8,349.07



,EVIER RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTE}.
2008 Delinquent Water AEseaamenta

Billing Entity
Billing Contact

Page 3

Account
lilluber Amount Due

L02052

L02073

102085

102 0 93

L02L02

10 2 110

LO2LL2

L02L2J..

102]-s5

L02L74

102193

L02L94

LO2L99

L02225

L02255

IJOST CREEK IRRIG CO OF AI'RORA
GI'RNEY, AI,A}I

CRoPPER, VINCEIWI

KING, EUGENE & VALERIE

A}IDERSON, BERKIJEY
A}IDERSON, iIEFFREY

BI'RR, NILA
BIIRR, CI.ARK

IIATCH, BI,AINE

HATCH, BLAINE

MCKEON, .IACK B

c/o DAlrrEL ![cKEoN

A}IDERSON, .'EFFRBY C

HATCH, BI.AINE

iIAIIES, WAYIIE

TBARRA, .'AVIER

MERIDIA}I IRRIGATION COMPAIiIY

ANDERSON, iIEFFREY

RIGGS, iIOHN
RIGGS, TINA

CHRISTENSEN, REX A A.IID iIACK C

1, 010.55

L,093 .02

L40.25

52.22

25.3L

29.52

24.57

L52.03

153.95

84.04

838.19

93 .84

1,099.05

84.72

334 .7 5

Total Anount Due : 5,225 .03


